TENDER NOTICE

Supply of Furniture / Misc items & installation of Roller Blinds for NUST H-12 Islamabad

1. NUST hereby invites sealed bids from well-established, experienced and financially sound manufacturer & suppliers for "Furniture / Misc items & installation of Roller Blinds for NUST H-12 Islamabad" who are registered with PPRA for E-Procurement on "e-Pak Acquisition and Disposal system (e-PADS)".

Sr.	Subject	Method	Bid Submission Date and Opening Time
a.	Supply of Furniture Items for SMME	Single stage Single envelope Procedure	Bid Submission on 28 Apr 2025 at 1100 hrs. Opening time at 1130 hrs.
b.	Supply of Furniture Items for SCME	Single stage, Single envelope Procedure	Bid Submission on 29 Apr 2025 at 1100 hrs. Opening time at 1130 hrs.
c.	Supply Furniture & Misc Items for SCEE	Single stage, Single envelope Procedure	Bid Submission on 30 Apr 2025 at 1100 hrs. Opening time at 1130 hrs.
d.	Supply of Furniture / Electric & Misc Items for Hostels, NUST H-12 Campus Islamabad	Single stage, Single envelope Procedure	Bid Submission on 02 May 2025 at 1000 hrs. Opening time at 1030 hrs.

- 2. Submission of Pay Order/Bank Draft of **Rs. 5,000/-** in favour of P&LP Dte Petty Cash Account Islamabad', tender fee before opening of bid for each tender.
- 3. The complete set of bidding documents containing description and detailed terms & conditions are available on the websites of PPRA (www.ppra.org.pk) and e-PADS bidders may obtain further information from P&LP Directorate P&LP New Building, Opposite NT Park, NUST Sector H-12, Islamabad, Phone No: 051-90851649.
- 4. All e-bids must be submitted through ePADS as per above mention schedule.
- 5. NUST may reject all bids at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid by invoking rule 33 of Public Rule (PPR).2004.

Director P&LP
P&LP New Building
Opposite NT Park
NUST Sector H-12,Islamabad.

Phone No: 051-90851649

Email address: ddproc@nust.edu.pk